Broadway

Harris County Houston-Pasadena-The Woodlands, TX

blink | #oszew

14,820 Sq Ft

FAMILYD

0z Joa

S|

16,800 S Ft

cricket

my‘

15167 Sq Ft

Fashion for Less

boost

Broadway Blvd

A

74,988 Sq Ft

8201 Broadway Blvd. | Houston, TX 77061

current Tenants Space size listed in square feet

01
01A
02
03
04
Pizza 05
5A
5B
06
07
08
09

NAPOT

any Loyjjeg

§ <

This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor
makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time.

1408

BRIZIMOR nNyse:BrRx

@’ John Contes 2146186501

Blink Fitness

14,820

El Ahorro Supermarket 16,800

Cricket Wireless

Boost Mobile
Charming Nails

Family Dollar

Galaxia Dental

Mi Doctor

Melrose

Sun Washateria

Pizza Hut

AMTEX Auto Insurance

NAPO1 Shell Gas Station

1,000
1,000
1,000
8,200
3,600
2,864
15167
7189
2,825
523

0

John.Contes@brixmor.com

29,6737 -95.2763

Go to Center Page


https://brixmor.com/leasing/retail-space/tx/houston/broadway

