



Current Tenants

Space size listed in square feet

01	Blink Fitness	14,820
01A	El Ahorro Supermarket	16,800
02	Cricket Wireless	1,000
03	Boost Mobile	1,000
04	Charming Nails	1,000
05	Family Dollar	8,200
05A	Galaxia Dental	3,600
05B	Mi Doctor	2,864
06	Melrose	15,167
07	Sun Washateria	7,189
08	Pizza Hut	2,825
09	AMTEX Auto Insurance	523
	NAP01 Shell Gas Station	0

This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time.

1408

